warm-up

8:05
8:30
8:55
9:20
9:45
10:10
10:35
11:00
11:25
11:50
12:15

1:40
2:05
2:35
3:00
3:25
3:55
4:25
4:50

8:00
8:25
8:50
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:40
11:10
11:40

L.M.E.A.

perform grades

8:35 6-7
9:00 7-8
9:25 7-8
9:50 5-6
10:15 6-8
10:40 7-8
11:05 7-8
11:30 7-8
11:55 7-8
12:20 7-8
12:45 7-8
LUNCH

2:10 9-12
2:40 7
3:05 6-8
3:30 9-12
4:00 9-12
4:30 7-8
4:55 7-8
5:20 9-12
8:30 7-8
8:55 7-8
9:20 9-12
9:50 9-12
10:20 7-8
10:45 8-11
11:15 7-12
11:45 7-12
12:15 8-12

LUNCH

DISTRICT V INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
LARGE ENSEMBLE ASSESSMENT

group
Monday, March 18, 2024

S.J. Welsh Middle Beginner "Colt" String Orchestra
Oak Park Middle School Concert Band
Maplewood Middle School Concert Band
Rosepine Elementary School Band

Kinder Middle School Concert Band

W.W. Lewis Middle School Concert Band
S.P Arnett Middle School Concert Band
Leesville Junior High School Band
DeRidder Jr. High School Concert Band
Maplewood Middle School Symphonic Band
lowa Middle School Concert Band

Barbe High School Concert Band (3rd Group)
Moss Bluff Middle School 7th Grade Band

Vinton Middle School Concert Band

lowa High School Concert Band (2nd Group)
Barbe High School Symphonic Band (2nd Group)
LeBlanc Middle School Concert Band

W.W. Lewis Middle School Symphonic Band
Barbe High School Wind Symphony

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

F.K. White Middle School Concert Band (2nd Group)
Moss Bluff Middle School 8th Grade Band
DeQuincy High School Concert Band

Vinton High School Concert Band

F.K. White Middle School Symphonic Band

Lake Arthur High School

Welsh High School

Pickering Jr./Sr. High School Concert Band

East Beauregard High School Concert Band

director

Christopher Gunter

Leslie Gunter

Kyle Cook / Becky McMillen
Watson Nichols

Timothy Gambill/lJordan Moore
Blake Gilbert

Kevin Coker

Ola Demus-Jackson

Evan McAleer / Amanda Escue
Kyle Cook / Becky McMillen
Spencer Butts

James Lormand / Colin Patton
James Hearne / Taylor Teague
Casandra Beals

Spencer Butts

Colin Patton

Gary Young

Blake Gilbert

James Lormand

Etienne Stoupy

James Hearne / Taylor Teague
Ryan Broussard

Keith Allen

Betsy Stoupy

Madison Pousson

Mack Golden

Roland Smith

Griffin Andry / Larissa Perez



1:45
2:10
2:35
3:05
3:35
4:05
4:35

8:05
8:30
8:55
9:25
9:55
10:25
10:50
11:20
11:50

1:15
1:40
2:10
2:40
3:10

2:15
2:40
3:10
3:40
4:10
4:40
5:10

8:35
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
10:55
11:25
11:55
12:25

LUNCH

1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45

7-8
8-12
7-12
8-12
9-12
9-12
8-12

7-8
9-12
9-12
9-12

7-8
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Our Lady Queen of Heaven Concert Band
Merryville Jr./Sr. High School Concert Band
Rosepine Jr./Sr. High School Purple Pride Band
Leesville High School Concert Band

Sam Houston High Jr. Varsity Band (2nd Group)
Sulphur High School Concert Band (3rd Group)
Jennings High School Symphonic Band

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

S.J. Welsh Middle School Concert Band (2nd Group)
Westlake High School Concert Band (2nd Group)
Kinder High School Concert Band
Washington-Marion Magnet High Concert Band

S.J. Welsh Middle School Symphonic Band
Westlake High School Symphonic Band

DeRidder High School Concert Band (2nd Group)
Sulphur High School Symphonic Band (2nd Group)
lowa High School Symphonic Band

South Beauregard High School Symphonic Band
DeRidder High School Symphonic Band
LaGrange High School Concert Band

Sam Houston High School Varsity Winds
Sulphur High School Wind Symphony

Student Workers

DeRidder High

Barbe

DeRidder Junior High / St. Louis

Beverly Jones

Jimmy Spencer
Watson Nichols
Daniel Wesson
Taylor Teague

Darren Hooper
Brandon Strain

Eva Brown

Mark Portier
Jordan Moore
Tamekia Holliday
Eva Brown

Tyler Young
Amanda Escue
Andrew Usie
David Billodeau

Jeremy Boudreaux / David Smothers
Aaron Theall

Robert Post / Tiffany Guillory

Terry Gould

Mathew McMillen



