		L.M.E.A.	DISTRICT V INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC		
			LARGE ENSEMBLE ASSESSMENT		
warm-up	perform	grades	group	director	
			M I M I. 40 0004		
			Monday, March 18, 2024		
8:05	8:35	6-7	S.J. Welsh Middle Beginner "Colt" String Orchestra	Christopher Gunter	
8:30	9:00		Oak Park Middle School Concert Band	Leslie Gunter	
8:55	9:25		Maplewood Middle School Concert Band	Kyle Cook / Becky McMillen	
9:20	9:50		Rosepine Elementary School Band	Watson Nichols	
9:45	10:15		Kinder Middle School Concert Band	Timothy Gambill/Jordan Moore	
10:10	10:40		W.W. Lewis Middle School Concert Band	Blake Gilbert	
10:35	11:05		S.P Arnett Middle School Concert Band	Kevin Coker	
11:00	11:30		Leesville Junior High School Band	Ola Demus-Jackson	
11:25	11:55		DeRidder Jr. High School Concert Band	Evan McAleer / Amanda Escue	
11:50	12:20		Maplewood Middle School Symphonic Band	Kyle Cook / Becky McMillen	
12:15	12:45		Iowa Middle School Concert Band	Spencer Butts	
12.10	12.10	, 0	Towa Middle Contool Contool Band	Sperioer Batte	
	LUNCH				
	2011011				
1:40	2:10	9-12	Barbe High School Concert Band (3rd Group)	James Lormand / Colin Patton	
2:05	2:40		Moss Bluff Middle School 7th Grade Band	James Hearne / Taylor Teague	
2:35	3:05	6-8	Vinton Middle School Concert Band	Casandra Beals	
3:00	3:30		Iowa High School Concert Band (2nd Group)	Spencer Butts	
3:25	4:00		Barbe High School Symphonic Band (2nd Group)	Colin Patton	
3:55	4:30		LeBlanc Middle School Concert Band	Gary Young	
4:25	4:55	7-8	W.W. Lewis Middle School Symphonic Band	Blake Gilbert	
4:50	5:20		Barbe High School Wind Symphony	James Lormand	
			, i		
			Tuesday, March 19, 2024		
8:00	8:30	7-8	F.K. White Middle School Concert Band (2nd Group)	Etienne Stoupy	
8:25	8:55		Moss Bluff Middle School 8th Grade Band	James Hearne / Taylor Teague	
8:50	9:20		DeQuincy High School Concert Band	Ryan Broussard	
9:15	9:50		Vinton High School Concert Band	Keith Allen	
9:45	10:20		F.K. White Middle School Symphonic Band	Betsy Stoupy	
10:15	10:20		Lake Arthur High School	Madison Pousson	
10:40	11:15		Welsh High School	Mack Golden	
11:10	11:45		Pickering Jr./Sr. High School Concert Band	Roland Smith	
11:40	12:15		East Beauregard High School Concert Band	Griffin Andry / Larissa Perez	
11.40	12.10	0-12	Last beauteyaru nigii scrioor Concert Banu	Gillill Alluly / Lalissa Pelez	
	LUNCH				
	LUINCH				

1:45	2:15	7-8	Our Lady Queen of Heaven Concert Band	Beverly Jones
2:10	2:40		Merryville Jr./Sr. High School Concert Band	Jimmy Spencer
2:35	3:10		Rosepine Jr./Sr. High School Purple Pride Band	Watson Nichols
3:05	3:40		Leesville High School Concert Band	Daniel Wesson
3:35	4:10		Sam Houston High Jr. Varsity Band (2nd Group)	Taylor Teague
4:05	4:40		Sulphur High School Concert Band (3rd Group)	Darren Hooper
4:35	5:10		Jennings High School Symphonic Band	Brandon Strain
			Wednesday, March 20, 2024	
8:05	8:35	7-8	S.J. Welsh Middle School Concert Band (2nd Group)	Eva Brown
8:30	9:00		Westlake High School Concert Band (2nd Group)	Mark Portier
8:55	9:30		Kinder High School Concert Band	Jordan Moore
9:25	10:00		Washington-Marion Magnet High Concert Band	Tamekia Holliday
9:55	10:30		S.J. Welsh Middle School Symphonic Band	Eva Brown
10:25	10:55		Westlake High School Symphonic Band	Tyler Young
10:50	11:25		DeRidder High School Concert Band (2nd Group)	Amanda Escue
11:20	11:55		Sulphur High School Symphonic Band (2nd Group)	Andrew Usie
11:50	12:25		Iowa High School Symphonic Band	David Billodeau
	LUNCH			
1:15	1:45	9-12	South Beauregard High School Symphonic Band	Jeremy Boudreaux / David Smothers
1:40	2:15	9-12	DeRidder High School Symphonic Band	Aaron Theall
2:10	2:45	9-12	LaGrange High School Concert Band	Robert Post / Tiffany Guillory
2:40	3:15	9-12	Sam Houston High School Varsity Winds	Terry Gould
3:10	3:45	9-12	Sulphur High School Wind Symphony	Mathew McMillen
			Student Workers	
		Monday	DeRidder High	
		Tuesday	Barbe	
		Wednesday	DeRidder Junior High / St. Louis	